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Cher - Strong enough
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Cher - Strong enough
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Cher - Strong enough
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Cher - Strong enough
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Cher - Strong enough
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_ Cher - Strong enough
Hi Synth

J=112,000061 J 3 E1B]20060610,9989082,00006512,00006d = L12,0000819908 J = FOHH90808
3

L |
1 1

1<
1<

N>

J=109,999908 = 1L2500026000061. = V13,008,099954 = 1 L5500003D0084 = £151E)0H5999947

D]

DS

A~

J

/N
=

¢

J = 122]22)969969 = 123,999992 = 123,999992 J = 125,000000

2

2

2

HMS25189
Hi Synth

J =125,000000. = 125,00000

D[}

G S

3

3

2

2

2

J=123,999992 J= 123,99999%992 = 125,000000Q = 125,000000+ = 125,000000

| L

T L

T L

1 1

1 |

1 1

N

J =125,0000

il

L

00
o

J =125,0000004 = 125,000000J = 125,008,000992 . = 125,000000

2

2

2

3

— L

| L

<
/

1

1 1

AN

J=123,999992 ) = 1231269002000 = 125,000009= 125,000000 J = 123,999992

W
N

2

Hi Synth
3HMS25189

2

2

HMS25189
Hi Synth

2

N>

>

ef

«

N
S

2

2

= 123,999992 ) = 123,9992%2000000. = 125,000000J = 125,000000

J = 125,00000

N>

>

e
=7 V<7

\{:

N
Y 2
r I

ef

«

Co
~

2

2

2

2

2

2

= 123,999992 ) = 123,999992 = 123,999992 ) = 123:99239999992 . = 125 ,080(XRK999992

| L

T L

1 1

1 1

N>

\O

J =125,000000J = 126,000130J = 125,000000J = 125,0060005,000000 J = 123,999992

3

2

2

2

2

2

T L

T L

L

1 1

1 |

1

IE S

~
S
N

2

2

2

2

2

2

J=123,999992J = 123,999992, = 123,9989D23,999992 . = 123,999992 J = 125,000000

N>

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Cher - Strong enough
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_ Cher - Strong enough
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Cher - Strong enough
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